90 degree angle boot SC LC fiber optic patch

cord

Our Product Introduction

for more products please visit us on polyknitfabric.com

| Basic Information | | |
|---|--|--|
| Place of Origin: Brand Name: Certification: Model Number: Minimum Order Quantity: | Guangdong, China DYS RoHS, ce Fiber Patch Cord 100 pieces | |
| Price: Packaging Details: Supply Ability: | \$0.50 - \$2.00/pieces 1pcs in individual bag or match your requirement 2000000 Piece/Pieces per Quarter | |
| | | |

Product Specification

| Fiber Optic Patch Cord |
|--------------------------------|
| FTTH |
| 90 Degree Fiber Connector Boot |
| Fiber Optic Patch Cord |
| G652D,G657A1,G657A2,G655 |
| Aqua, Yellow, Orange, Purple |
| LSZH, PVC, OFNP |
| SC,LC |
| SM MM |
| 0.9mm, 2mm Or 3mm |
| |

- Cable Length: 1m Or Customized
- Fiber Connector Boot: 90 Degree,45 Degree
 - Shenzhen



More Images

• Port:



Product Description

90 degree angle boot SC LC fiber optic patch cord

| ood in |
|--------|
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Our Product Introduction





OUR EXHIBITIONS

